
31.05.2006
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distances : Aldis Lapiņš
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [# 8] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] 
[D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] [D60] 
[H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] [H21A] 
[H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] [H60] 

H21A Distance (1): 17 KP 7,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           Azimuts     00:55:56 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:59:09 940
  3. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            Grundzāle   01:06:39 837
  4. 8888 Kārlis Magons             Rauna       01:06:49 836
  5. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:12:30 768

H21B Distance (2): 15 KP 6,1 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:57:15 1000
  2. 1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    01:00:58 943
  3. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    01:05:49 873
  4. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          01:07:06 852
  5. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:57:41 487
     1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    DQ      0

H35 Distance (2): 15 KP 6,1 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1978 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle   01:21:13 1000
     1914 Ivars Muzikants           S/K BALTA   DQ      0
     1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   DQ      0

D21A Distance (3): 12 KP 4,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    00:46:35 1000
  2. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:51:49 900
  3. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:56:58 819
  4. 1985 Liene Brūvele             Sia KGL     01:01:07 759
  5. 2062 Inese Mūrmane             Ind.        01:01:28 756
  6. 1919 Ilze Spalviņa             Azimuts     01:11:07 652

H45 Distance (3): 12 KP 4,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:45:33 1000
  2. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:47:53 954
  3. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:48:29 939
  4. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:54:34 834
     1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    DQ      0
     2306 Modris Cīrulnieks         Ranka       DQ      0

H16 Distance (3): 12 KP 4,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
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  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:34:06 1000

H21C Distance (4): 13 KP 4,2 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:50:07 1000
  2. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:51:07 980
  3. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:52:39 956

H14 Distance (4): 13 KP 4,2 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:39:02 1000
  2. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:41:32 944
  3. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:48:03 812
  4. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    01:28:48 441
  5. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:44:07 375

D21B Distance (5): 9 KP 3,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1955 Linda Muzikante           Balta       00:53:02 1000
  2. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:14:40 713

D40 Distance (5): 9 KP 3,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       00:41:02 1000
  2. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:49:33 832

H50 Distance (5): 9 KP 3,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:36:24 1000
  2. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    00:46:21 784

D21C Distance (6): 9 KP 2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:24:42 1000
  2. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķikuti      00:28:02 872
  3. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltne     00:28:27 864
  4. 2316 Daila Lendermann          Germany     00:33:42 731
  5. 1942 Iveta Bormane             Strenči     00:47:46 515
  6. 2313 Inga Sukse                Smiltene    00:47:50 514
  7. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   00:55:23 442

D50 Distance (6): 9 KP 2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:27:57 1000
  2. 1945 Baiba Vēvere              Strenči     00:34:56 798
  3. 2305 Nelija Valaine            LVM         00:48:40 570

D14 Distance (6): 9 KP 2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2317 Madara Kalniņa            SĢ          00:28:38 1000

H60 Distance (6): 9 KP 2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
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  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:23:27 1000

H12 Distance (7): 7 KP 2,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      00:51:01 1000

D10 Distance (8): 7 KP 1,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:24:15 1000

H10 Distance (8): 7 KP 1,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:13:27 1000
  2. 2315 Reinis Butka              Vālodzīte   00:23:07 575
  3. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      00:47:13 282

# 1 Distance (H21A): 17 KP 7,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           Azimuts     00:55:56 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:59:09 940
  3. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   01:06:39 837
  4. 8888 Kārlis Magons             Rauna       01:06:49 836
  5. 1980 Andris Lapiņš             Smiltene    01:12:30 768

# 2 Distance (H21B,H35,H18): 15 KP 6,1 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:57:15 1000
  2. 1947 Egīls Butka               Smiltene    01:00:58 943
  3. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    01:05:49 873
  4. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          01:07:06 852
  5. 1978 Valdis Bormanis           Grundzāle   01:21:13 1000
  6. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:57:41 487
     1962 Guntars Cīrulis           smiltene    DQ      0
     1914 Ivars Muzikants           S/K BALTA   DQ      0
     1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   DQ      0

# 3 Distance (D21A,H45,H16): 12 KP 4,8 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:34:06 1000
  2. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:45:33 1000
  3. 1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    00:46:35 1000
  4. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:47:53 954
  5. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:48:29 939
  6. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:51:49 900
  7. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:54:34 834
  8. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:56:58 819
  9. 1985 Liene Brūvele             sia KGL     01:01:07 759
 10. 2062 Inese Mūrmane             ind.        01:01:28 756
 11. 1919 Ilze Spalviņa             Azimuts     01:11:07 652
     1957 Uldis Rudzītis            Smiltene    DQ      0
     2306 Modris Cīrulnieks         Ranka       DQ      0

# 4 Distance (H21C,H14): 13 KP 4,2 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:39:02 1000
  2. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:41:32 944
  3. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:48:03 812
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  4. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:50:07 1000
  5. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:51:07 980
  6. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:52:39 956
  7. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    01:28:48 441
  8. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:44:07 375

# 5 Distance (D21B,D40,D16,H50): 9 KP 3,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:36:24 1000
  2. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       00:41:02 1000
  3. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    00:46:21 784
  4. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:49:33 832
  5. 1955 Linda Muzikante           Balta       00:53:02 1000
  6. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:14:40 713

# 6 Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 9 KP 2,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:23:27 1000
  2. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:24:42 1000
  3. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:27:57 1000
  4. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     00:28:02 872
  5. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltne     00:28:27 864
  6. 2317 Madara Kalniņa            SĢ          00:28:38 1000
  7. 2316 Daila Lendermann          Germany     00:33:42 731
  8. 1945 Baiba Vēvere              Strenči     00:34:56 798
  9. 1942 Iveta Bormane             Strenči     00:47:46 515
 10. 2313 Inga Sukse                Smiltene    00:47:50 514
 11. 2305 Nelija Valaine            LVM         00:48:40 570
 12. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   00:55:23 442

# 7 Distance (D60,D12,H12): 7 KP 2,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      00:51:01 1000

# 8 Distance (D10,H10): 7 KP 1,3 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:13:27 1000
  2. 2315 Reinis Butka              Vālodzīte   00:23:07 575
  3. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:24:15 1000
  4. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      00:47:13 282

Pavisam šajā kartā piedalījušies 58 dalībnieki
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